
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA  BHATNAGAR AMIT KUMAR

W NO-14 ADARSH COLONY BHUNA ROAD 
TOHANA

P/864/2010P/592/2001

H.NO.171,BHATNAGAR HOUSE MODEL TOWN 
,TOHANA

66659 66671

9996233555MobileNo: 9812552950MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALKA RANI AMIT KUMAR

# 402/10 NEAR SACHDEVA ICE FACTORY OLD 
KAKAR ROAD TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/1473/2012PH/9468/2025

H.NO. 443/6, NEAR GURUDWARA GALI, DIVYAOG 
MANDIR OLD SUBZI MANDI TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD-125120

66660 66672

9779870600MobileNo: 9896416012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN ARORA AMIT KUMAR

VPO SIDHANI TEHSIL TOHANA

PH/1532/2021PH/5758/2022

H.NO.107/6 PATEL NAGAR TOHANA

66661 66673

9896929919MobileNo: 9992804349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN BANSAL AMIT VERMA

H.NO.496/7,RATIA ROAD,NR.DURGA MANDIR 
TOHANA

P/979/2007PH/5916/2021

# 184-A W NO 16 AGGARWAL COLONY TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

66662 66674

8222831802MobileNo: 9896416411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMRIK SINGH

VPO THARVI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

PH/1373/2023P/909/2005

VPO. SIDHANI TEH. TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

66663 66675

9813370300MobileNo: 9991156287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN SACHDEVA AMRITPAL

H.NO. 750, GEETA COLONY, TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

PH/1190/2022P/1300/2015

192, PATEL NAGAR,HISAR

66664 66676

9034842121MobileNo: 8053722408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH ANANDITA BATHEJA

LACHI MACHO OPP. LAMBA HOSPITAL, TOHANA 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

PH/1475/2020P/752/2017

#87, VILL. JAKHAL TEHSIL TOHANA FATEHABAD

66665 66677

9915117333MobileNo: 9992260646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH ANIL KUMAR

H NO. 7 WARD NO. 15 ADARSH COLONY TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

P/332/2002PH/769/2021

VPO DHARSUL KALAN TEHSIL  TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

66666 66678

9416250277MobileNo: 9416217271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR ANIL KUMAR

KRISHNA COLONY, NR. GURUDWARA, TOHANA

P/388/2008P/2622/2008

NEW BASTI JAKHAL JAKHAL DISTT FATEHABAD

66667 66679

9991858374MobileNo: 9255002265MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR RAJ ANKIT BHALOTIA

H NO 1057/12 INDIRA NAGAR TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/6825/2021P/1019/1998

V.P.O. AKANWALI TEH- TOHANA, VIA DHARSUAL 
DISTT- DISTT FATEHABAD

66668 66680

9416242006MobileNo: 8569900839MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET ANKUR DHAMIJA

# 1063-A/13, AZAD NAGAR, TOHANA, FATEHABAD

P/908/2016P/1763/2008

VILL- KHANOURA DISTRICT FATEHABAD

66669 66681

9466440249MobileNo: 9996379798MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT ARORA ANUJ

H NO.75 NEW MODEL TOWN TOHANA

PH/6069/2021P/1049/2004

H.NO. 155, MODEL,TOWN TOHANA

66670 66682

MobileNo: 8529999651MobileNo:

2824/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPA SHARMA Chagan Lal

# 67-A/16, DAMKORA ROAD, W. NO. 16, TOHANA 
FATEHABAD

PH/8881/2025P/2306/2007

NEAR BUS STATND TOSHAM, BHIWANI

66683 66695

9896076490MobileNo: 9817005770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG JAIN CHANDI RAM

#1090, WARD NO. 13,AZAD NAGAR TOHANA

P/408/1977P/684/2009

H.NO.230/15 JAMALPUR ROAD NEAR 
AGGARSAIN CHOWK TOHANA CITY DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66684 66696

9416072621MobileNo: 9416345671MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARTI RANI CHANVIR SINGH

VILL JAKHAL TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/7072/2021PH/8809/2022

# 1140/13 AZAD NAGAR TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66685 66697

8708947499MobileNo: 9914719604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR CHIMAN LAL

H.NO. 208/1 OLD ANAJ MANDI RAILWAY ROAD 
TOHANA

P/37/1984P/1615/2012

R/O GROVER CLOTH HOUSE SHASTRI BAZAR 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66686 66698

9354914594MobileNo: 9416244210MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Babita Devi DALBIR SINGH

332 WARD NO-16 TEH TOHANA DISTT

P/307/1981PH/8471/2025

VPO BITHMARA TEH UKLANA MANDI DISTT HISAR

66687 66699

9896298266MobileNo: 9416363434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBLESH SINGLA DALBIR SINGH

VPO  KANHERI TEH. TOHANA FATEHABAD

P/1337/1998P/2941/2016

HNO. 1029/12 NR BUS STAND INDRA NAGAR 
TOHANA FATEHABAD

66688 66700

9354963057MobileNo: 9416155857MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALINDER DARSHAN KUMAR SINGLA

#13 MODEL TOWN, TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/166/1975P/1308/2012

VPO SAMAIN TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66689 66701

9896760812MobileNo: 9416049452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWAN SINGH DAVINDER KUMAR

W.NO.17  H.NO.277  BHATIA NAGAR TOHANA 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

P/1825/1999PH/2384/2023

VILL. LALUWAL TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66690 66702

9992823804MobileNo: 9354997249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARTI DAVINDER SINGH

H NO 50/9 HARPAL CHOWK TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/8485/2022PH/10195/2023

201/4 RAM NAGAR TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66691 66703

7496829582MobileNo: 8708160372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHAWNA SINGLA DEEPAK KUMAR

227/9 SHANTI SADAN, KILLA MOHALAL TOHANA 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

P/1822/2006PH/7545/2023

H.NO. 528/21, NEAR ANAJ MANDI TOHANA 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

66692 66704

7740080449MobileNo: 9896725800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BINTU DEEPAK KUMAR

W.NO. 11, CHURALWALI GALI RAM NAGAR, 
JAKHAL MANDI DISTT. FATEHABAD

P/3337/2018PH/704/2024

VPO DHARSOL KHURD TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD-125106

66693 66705

8898628000MobileNo: 9315831358MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BRIJ MOHAN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR

# 571/8 KILLA MOHALLA TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/7195/2019P/413/1990

H.NO.798/7 NEAR GURUDWARA TOHANA

66694 66706

9416146583MobileNo: 9050105000MobileNo:

2825/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR GORA LAL

VILL & PO  JAKHAL TEH TOHANA

P/249/1998PH/3930/2023

37/14 ADARSH COLONY TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66707 66719

8929668650MobileNo: 9466226545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER KUMAR GOUTAM GARG

171-172 NEW MODEL TOWN TOHANA

PH/1990/2019PH/6055/2022

VPO DANGRA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66708 66720

9896989832MobileNo: 9467354500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER KUMAR DHAMIJA GUNJAN RANI

VPO DIWANA TEHSIL TOHANA

PH/9263/2022P/690/1985

H.NO.-1063-A, 1ST STREET, AZAD NAGAR, NEAR 
BUS STAND, TOHANA

66709 66721

9416139857MobileNo: 7027585200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIAN SINGH MANN GURMEET KUMAR

VILL NEW BASTI JAKHAL TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

P/4600/2018P/57/1974

# 1009/12 AZAD NAGAR TOHANA FATEHABAD

66710 66722

9416545173MobileNo: 9991266434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Diksha GURMEET SINGH

VPO MANDVI TEHSIL MOONAK DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/5023/2019PH/11205/2025

H NO 134 W NO 10 NEAR HANUMAN MURTI OLD 
SABJI MANDI TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66711 66723

9896474404MobileNo: 9354948005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA GUPTA Gurpreet Singh

VPO DHER TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/8261/2025PH/4569/2021

H NO 81 OLD MODEL TOWN TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66712 66724

9468167046MobileNo: 7206204109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR GURVINDER SINGH

VPO SADHANWAS TEHSIL JAKHAL FATEHABAD

P/1757/2016P/158/2010

RAMJI DASS BABU RAM # 283 OLD ANAJ MANDI 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66713 66725

9416160319MobileNo: 9416771313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJAN HARJINDER SINGH

VPO MEOND KALAN ,VIA JAKHAL ,TEH TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

P/854/1990PH/6040/2023

H NO 346/19 TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66714 66726

9996243993MobileNo: 9416171954MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV HARPAL SINGH

VPO AKANWALI TEHSIL TOHANA

P/702/1993PH/6473/2021

H NO FRIENDS COLONY TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66715 66727

7009477493MobileNo: 9416178133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURAV JAIN HARSH JINDAL

JINDAL ROAD NEAR KALI MATA MANDIR JAKHAL 
MANDI, FATEHABAD

PH/6203/2023P/2289/2006

H.NO.409 /12 RATIA ROAD TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

66716 66728

9315472253MobileNo: 7015374366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETA PATTER HARSHIL GURDITTA

421/12 KRISHNA COLONY TOHANA

P/3269/2018PH/138/2019

H NO 253/12 KRISHNA COLONY NEAR POLICE 
STATION TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66717 66729

8397970006MobileNo: 9294565656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GEETA SAINI HEMANT

H NO 346/19 TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/9686/2021P/2341/2010

H.NO. 745/19, SAINI COLONY, TOHANA TOHANA

66718 66730

7838283184MobileNo: 8816992060MobileNo:

2826/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU BAJAJ JAIBIR SINGH

NEAR RLY. STATION  RAILWAY ROAD W NO 21 
TOHANA

P/1312/2004PH/5561/2020

H NO 240/18 TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66731 66743

9896781311MobileNo: 9354040140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU DHAMIJA JAIPAL SINGH

VPO.INDACHHOI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

P/601/2014P/4571/2018

VPO AKANWALI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66732 66744

9467001318MobileNo: 9416392936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU GROVER JASMEEN KAUR

VPO SALEMPURI PO AKANWALI TEHSIL PEHOWA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/6821/2021P/4068/2018

H.NO.402/21 NEW GRAIN MARKET TOHANA

66733 66745

9696223000MobileNo: 9877124712MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH KUMAR JASWANT

474A/11 SAINI MOHALLA TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/1647/2022P/1642/1999

#287-A/5 PREM NAGAR, TOHANA

66734 66746

9416190161MobileNo: 9050005457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHAN LEEKHA JASWINDER RAM

VPO-CHANDER KHURD TEHSIL TOHANA

P/3274/1999P/2226/2011

H NO. 131/4 RAM NAGAR TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66735 66747

9896001424MobileNo: 9896571195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHANT GARG JATANDEEP

VPO DAMKORA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/3602/2020PH/1586/2022

H NO 990 KAARKHANT WALI GALI JAKHAL DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66736 66748

9541793417MobileNo: 9896762666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHU SAINI JATIN KUKREJA

# 8/78 NAYA BAZAR TOHANA FATEHABAD 
FATEHABAD

PH/5205/2025PH/4105/2020

# 508/19 BHATIA NAGAR TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66737 66749

7357575790MobileNo: 9671431746MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR DASS JITENDER KUMAR

VPO AKANWALI TEHSIL TOHANA

P/1296/2018P/1775/2003

# 535/10 KILLA MOHALLA NEAR RADHE SHAM 
MANDIR TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66738 66750

9416622659MobileNo: 9992416024MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JITENDER SINGH

V.P.O. SIDHANI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

P/2005/2013P/1579-A/1998

W NO 15 BUHNA ROAD TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66739 66751

9355601692MobileNo: 9466757783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJEET GARG JONY

VPO DHARSUAL KALAN TEHSIL TOHANA

P/5583/2018P/2095/2015

H.NO.174, MODEL TOWN TOHANA

66740 66752

9466863311MobileNo: 9467534503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJEET KAUR KALWANT RAI

VPO- DANGRA TEH- TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

P/1537/1998PH/4008/2025

VILLAGE SATRAD KALAN DISTT HISSAR

66741 66753

8307533660MobileNo: 9416164709MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGMEET SINGH KALYANI TEHRI

# 798/7 GURUDWARA GALI TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/7552/2021PH/940/2021

VPO SHAKARPURA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66742 66754

8572061070MobileNo: 9779186824MobileNo:

2827/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALPREET KAUR KULBIR NAIN

HNO. 45 NEN GUPTA COLONY CHANDIGARH 
ROAD TOHANA

PH/1920/2025PH/5801/2021

VPO CHANDER KALAN TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66755 66767

7988795714MobileNo: 9992323362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANHIYA LAL KULDEEP

VPO INDACHHOI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

PH/3994/2025P/335/1994

H.NO. 371/8 SAINI MOHALLA TOWN DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

66756 66768

9416185442MobileNo: 7357533034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWALJEET BAHMANI KULDEEP KUMAR

#570 WARD NO15 NEW BASTI JAKHAL 
FATEHABAD

P/1715/2014P/3017/2016

H.NO. 428A/16 BEHIND GOYAL HOSPITAL RATIA 
ROAD TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66757 66769

9468024023MobileNo: 9416616122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAR JIT DUGGA KULDEEP NAIN

VPO KANHRI 244 NEAR ARYA SCHOOL 
FATEHABAD

PH/135/2022P/221/1990

# 398/15 OPP- OLD TEHSIL OFFICE TOHANA

66758 66770

9416238695MobileNo: 9888890960MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL BANSAL KULDIP SINGH

# 3310 SEC-3 HBC DISTT KURUKSHETRA

P/338/2008P/1584/2009

WNO-16 BHUNA ROAD TOHANA FATEHABAD

66759 66771

9996951651MobileNo: 9416215200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL DEV KULVINDER SINGH

#  361/16 TOOR NAGAR DAMKORA ROAD 
TOHANA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/292/1989PH/193/2025

VILLAGE FATEHPURI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66760 66772

9729101522MobileNo: 9416190181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN BHATIA KULWINDER KUMAR

VPO- JAMALPUR SHEIKHAN TEH TOHANA

P/1226/2007PH/3645/2021

H NO.79 MODEL TOWN TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66761 66773

8130386601MobileNo: 9996491185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARUNA LAJWANTI

H.NO.383/12,KRISHNA COLONY NEARBUS STAND 
TOHANA DISTRICT FATEHABAD

P/1721/2006PH/5502/2024

C/O LALA BARTAN STORE, NEAR BUS STAND 
JAKHAL MANDI DISTT. FATEHABAD-125133

66762 66774

7056116909MobileNo: 9416120867MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KEWAL KRISHAN SINGLA LALIT VERMA

NEAR DURGA MANDIR RATIA ROAD, TOHANA 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

P/1245/2014P/816/1985

H.NO.-520, WARD NO.-5, PREM NAGAR TOHANA

66763 66775

9416592305MobileNo: 9896711800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KHUSH PAL RAI LOVE MALIK

NEAR BAL BHAWAN HISAR CHUNGI ARYA NAGAR 
HANSI DISTT HISSAR

PH/2337/2022P/695/1993

DAMKORA ROAD, TOHANA,

66764 66776

9416242121MobileNo: 9467244991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR MAHA SINGH

VPO MAKHAND,TEH. NARWANA,DISTT. JIND

P/1187/2005P/2106/1999

VILL. UNA DHARSULKALAN TEH. TOHANA

66765 66777

9416264811MobileNo: 9812098193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN LAL MAHADEV SINGLA

86/5 PREM NAGAR TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

P/310/1998P/666/1989

VPO. PIRTHALA TEH TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

66766 66778

9467295253MobileNo: 9354312450MobileNo:

2828/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHAL SINGH MANJIT SINGH

# 1083, JAKHAL MANDI DISTT FATEHABAD

P/852/1990P/1817/2007

VPO- KALWAL TEHSIL  NARWANA

66779 66791

9416562315MobileNo: 9416242215MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR MANPREET KAUR

# 940/14, BHUNA ROAD ADARSH COLONY 
TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

PH/5894/2023P/1231/2010

127/10 OLD SUBZI MANDI, NR KHADI ASHRAM 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66780 66792

9017342781MobileNo: 9350180435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAN MOHAN SINGH MANPREET KAUR

H NO 126 CHANDER KHURD NEAR GOVT.SCHOOL 
DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/7756/2025P/555/1983

H.NO-102,W.NO-2,RAILWAY ROAD OPP GRAIN 
MARKET TOHANA

66781 66793

9416238689MobileNo: 7027560038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP MANU VIKAS SINGLA

OLD TEHSIL ROAD TOHANA FATEHABAD

PH/4481/2019PH/5151/2023

VILLAGE SULEHRA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

66782 66794

8222908117MobileNo: 9991719463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MEGHA SINGLA

H NO 16 MODEL TOWN TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/673/2019P/4301/2018

VILL GIRNO TEHSIL TOHANA DISTRICT FATEHABAD

66783 66795

9729170957MobileNo: 8571865069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANGE RAM GILL MOHAN LAL

HNO 97 VILL BHODI VPO INDACHHAOI TEHSIL 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/4930/2019P/777/1978

333 DEFENCE COLONY, HISAR

66784 66796

9416625890MobileNo: 9817392974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER PAL MOHINI

KRISHNA COLONY TOHANA

P/4249-A/2017P/3051/2015

ADARSH COLONY BHUNA ROAD TOHANA

66785 66797

9896723500MobileNo: 8295977294MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANISH BANSAL MOHIT BANSAL

SHOP NO 108 W NO 21 NEW ANAJ MANDI 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/8151/2021PH/4895/2020

H.NO.44 NEW MODEL TOWN TOHANA

66786 66798

9068963000MobileNo: 9017083805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MONIKA

VPO BALIANWALA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/5366/2024P/3864/2018

H.NO. 571/8 KILLA MOHALLA TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66787 66799

9050105000MobileNo: 8728855229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MONU MITTAL

H.NO. 229/15 GAUSHALA GALI BHUNA RD 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/1306/2014PH/7928/2025

HNO-812 W NO-14 BEGAM PURI COLONY 
TOHANA FATEHABAD

66788 66800

7015757417MobileNo: 9541745321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET KAUR MOTI LAL SINGLA

SINGLA PIPE COMPANY RATIA ROAD TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

P/897/2004PH/7271/2023

VILLAGE AKANWALI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66789 66801

7206498117MobileNo: 9802774000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT KAUR MUKESH MANN

H NO.1090 WARD NO.3,AZAD NAGAR,TOHANA

P/1576/2009P/2055/2014

VPO KHARAK, TEHSIL GUHLA

66790 66802

7206861505MobileNo: 9466503031MobileNo:

2829/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKUL SAINI OM PARKASH

VILL SAMAIN TEHSILTOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/1968/2011PH/7859/2022

H NO 340/11 BAZIGAR MOHALLA TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66803 66815

9354856420MobileNo: 9896719664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR PALWAN SINGH

H.NO.72 A /12 NR KAINCHI CHOWK TOHANA

P/1792/2002P/3466/2012

VPO KULLAN TEHSIL TOHANA FATEHABAD

66804 66816

8708234115MobileNo: 9896743177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR PARDEEP KAUR

# 1992 VPO.JAMALPUR SHEIKHAN TOHANA 
FATEHABAD FATEHABAD

PH/5700/2025PH/4345/2019

OLD TEHSIL ROAD, TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

66805 66817

9068923592MobileNo: 8708741495MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAND LAL GARG PARDEEP KUMAR

MARYA STREET,  TOHANA

P/813/1999P/398/1980

174 MODEL TOWN TOHANA  DISTT.  FATEHABAD

66806 66818

9466229951MobileNo: 9416317909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANDINI PARDEEP SHARMA

VILL. NARAINGARH PO DHABI TEK SINGH TEHSIL 
NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/5220/2020PH/5756/2025

319/12 KRISHANA COLONY OPP BUS STAND 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66807 66819

8284883550MobileNo: 9992659459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER SINGH PARDEEP SINGLA

H NO 528/21 NEW ANAJ MANDI TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/9698/2021P/1292/2007

VPO- SAMAIN TEHSIL TOHANA

66808 66820

8800870311MobileNo: 9592580030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR PARGAT SINGH

VPO DHARSUL KALAN TEHSIL TOHANA

P/1466/1999PH/3122/2025

VILL. JULEHRA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. JIND

66809 66821

8168153053MobileNo: 9416175853MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NEERAJ PARVEEN GARG

H NO 10/14 BANK COLONY BHUNA ROAD 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/361/2023P/4894/2018

H.NO.418-A/16 PEER WALI GALI JAMALPUR RD 
TOHANA

66810 66822

9215111177MobileNo: 9729474475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEKI RAM PARVEEN KUMAR

NR SHRI RAM GIRLS COLLEGE JAKHAL MANDI 
DIST FATEHBAD PIN 12513

P/184/1999P/2392/2012

VPO INDACHOI TESHIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66811 66823

9729385185MobileNo: 9416343583MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA PARVEEN KUMAR

VPO-LALUWAL,TOHANA

P/74/2011PH/8881/2021

H NO 199/10 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

66812 66824

9306673193MobileNo: 9416366865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT JAIN PARVEEN KUMAR

H.NO.222/18,NR. AGGARSAIN CHOWK,TOHANA

P/2099/2011P/627/2007

R/O 332 JAIN STREET , TOHANA

66813 66825

9896069801MobileNo: 9355444420MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITASHA PARVEEN KUMAR

VPO SANIANA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/1177/2013PH/6368/2019

# 568/19, BHATIA NAGAR TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

66814 66826

9068663800MobileNo: 9467599900MobileNo:

2830/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR KATARIA RAHUL KUMAR

# 156 M/15 BHUNA ROAD TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/1001/2022PH/345/2023

H NO 540 W NO 10 NEAR BUS STAND ANAND 
MARRIAGE PALACE TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66827 66839

9729875319MobileNo: 8059183729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA DEVI RAJ KUMAR

220/7 GALI SUNARRIAN  WALI, TOHANA

P/416/1988PH/7454/2025

HNO-360 BUWAN ROAD INDACHHOI (104) 
FATEHABAD

66828 66840

9306335285MobileNo: 9315513240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

ADARSH COLONY BHUNA ROAD TEH  TOHANA  
TEH TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

P/1843/1999PH/6108/2021

VPO DHANGRA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

66829 66841

7056554451MobileNo: 9355910367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATIBHA RAJ KUMAR GOYAL

H. NO. 352 B WARD NO. 17 TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

P/811/1992PH/2116/2023

H NO 10 NEW FRIENDS COLONY TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66830 66842

9254629519MobileNo: 9354951501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI JAIN RAJAT SINGH

H NO 101 W NO 22 RAILWAY ROAD NEAR 
CANARA BANK TOHANA

P/4237/2016P/1406/2010

# 13-A NEW GUPTA COLONY TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66831 66843

9215570300MobileNo: 7056771777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITI RAJEEV MANGLA

HNO. 101/VII,PREM NAGAR NEAR TERA PANTHI 
RAILWAY ROAD TOHANA FATEHABAD

P/1700/1999P/3921/2017

VPO DEVDHAR TEHSIL CHHACHHROULI

66832 66844

8398096234MobileNo: 9416139862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA RAJENDER KUMAR

VILL. DAMKORA TEH. TOHANA  P.O KUDNI HEAD 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

P/3219/1999PH/8722/2025

VILL. DHARSUL KALAN TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

66833 66845

8307911079MobileNo: 9416340132MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA RAJESH KUMAR

RAILWAY ROAD , NR PNB BANK TOHANA

P/1171/1998PH/5731/2020

H NO 217/5 PREM NAGAR TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66834 66846

9017362781MobileNo: 9416435165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA RAJESH KUMAR

VPO-SAMAIN TEHSIL TOHANA

P/1899/2006PH/1312/2021

# 133 NAV DURGA ESTATE, TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

66835 66847

7082680888MobileNo: 9416310352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA RAJESH KUMAR

VPO DANGRA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

P/3677/2016PH/6512/2025

VPO JAMALPUR SHEKHAN, TEHSIL TOHANA 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

66836 66848

9350005072MobileNo: 9896348391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PUNEET GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR

H NO 156M/15 OPP I.G GOVT PG.COLONY 
BHUNA ROAD TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/5726/2020P/1264/2008

H NO 327/15 ADARSH NAGAR TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66837 66849

9896446621MobileNo: 9050443308MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET KUMAR RAJINDER PARSHAD

NAI BASTI NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL JAKHAL 
TEHSIL- TOHANA

P/1542/2003P/2513/2013

VILL RAJGARH DHOBI TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

66838 66850

9896744430MobileNo: 9991840249MobileNo:

2831/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RASHNI MALIK

VILL. UMRA TEHSIL HANSI DISTT. HISAR-125033

PH/4628/2020P/126/1970

H.NO.123-B/12,NR.NEW SAFJIMANDI,TOHANA

66851 66863

9896345199MobileNo: 9306713378MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RATAN LAL

H.NO.192/13, BHUNA ROAD,GAUSHALA GALI NO 
2, TOHANA,

P/208/1997P/92/2003

VPO- SADHAN WAS TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

66852 66864

9416726055MobileNo: 9814305051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RATI RAM

# 183/14, GEETA COLONY, VPO DANGRA, 
TOHANA, DISTRICT FARIDABAD

P/156/2000P/217/1998

# 261 W NO. 5 PREM NAGAR  RLY ROAD TOHANA

66853 66865

9416190176MobileNo: 9992184404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH JAIN RAVI

# 404/11 SAINI MOHALLA CHANDIGARH ROAD 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/3560/2022P/282/1996

NR AGGARSAIN CHOWK TOHANA

66854 66866

9416045528MobileNo: 9354422228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAVINDER

H NO 336/6 PATEL NAGAR BAGRI MOHALLA 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/283/2022PH/640/2024

# 354 W NO 6 OPP G.G.S.S. SCHOOL BAGRI 
MOHALLA PATEL NAGAR TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66855 66867

9541410549MobileNo: 9991285254MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM BHAGAT RICHHPAL SINGH

VPO SALEMPURI TEHISL TOHANA

P/1290/2018P/2391/2012

H.NO.1343-B/14,EKTA NAGAR,TOHANA

66856 66868

9467157922MobileNo: 9729955155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KUMAR RITA RANI

VPO INDACHHOI TEHSIL TOHANA FATEHABAD 
DISTT FATEHABAD

P/638/2014P/1636/2007

VILL LALUWAL PO AKANWALI TEH TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66857 66869

9996314213MobileNo: 7988614848MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KUMAR BURARK RITESH SINGLA

R/O DR. BANARSI DASS & SONS ANAJ MANDI 
JAKHAL DISTT FATEHABAD

P/669/2011P/696/1986

VPO DANGRA TEH TOHANA DISTT FATEHBAD

66858 66870

9416239942MobileNo: 9354304000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP RANGA RITU

HNO-1010 VPO PIRTHALA TEH TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/7272/2025PH/744/2021

EKTA NAGAR (GILLAN WALI DHANI) TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

66859 66871

7988311029MobileNo: 8307806861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMESH SHARMA ROBIN SINGH

VPO LALUWAL TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD-123106

PH/6922/2023P/1672/2016

H.NO.349-A/14 W.NO. 18, SHIVA GALI TOHANA

66860 66872

9416533229MobileNo: 8307825959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDEEP GILL ROHIT

H NO 260 RAILWAY ROAD NEAR TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE JAKHAL DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/1583/2022PH/867/2023

VPO SAMAIN TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66861 66873

9728805858MobileNo: 9310336650MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RANVIR SINGH ROHIT JAIN

H.NO.348 NEW MODEL TOWN TOHANA 
FATEHABAD

P/2952/2010PH/358/2023

H NO 188/189 MODEL TOWN TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66862 66874

7876680800MobileNo: 7015049761MobileNo:

2832/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT MEHTA SANDEEP SINGH

V.P.O. BHARSAL KURD,TEH.TOHANA,FATEHABAD

P/3457/2015P/1405/2007

# 8 COTTON MANDI TOHANA FATEHABAD

66875 66887

9953050933MobileNo: 9991270331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROSHAN LAL SANJAY KUMAR

AZAD NAGAR NGALI NO 2 R BUS STAND TOHANA 
FATEHABAD

P/263/1998PH/2159-A/2019

H.NO.47 BANK COLONY TOHANA

66876 66888

9817278508MobileNo: 9315884594MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROZAL KUMAR SINGLA SANJEEV KUMAR

282/2, OLD ANAJ MANDI ,TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

P/1813/2002P/281/2009

# 190-C, MARVAL CITY, PATRI ROAD, TOHANA, 
FATEHABAD

66877 66889

9996636733MobileNo: 9416258109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN NIMBRAN SANJEEV KUMAR

VPO- INDACHHOI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

P/1670/2003PH/5521/2021

H.NO.56, BANK COLONY BHUNA ROAD TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

66878 66890

8571048910MobileNo: 9802091000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN SETHI SANJEEV MEHTA•

NEAR BABA BALAK NATH MANDIR , KALI MATA 
MANDIR ROAD TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/181/1999P/663/2004

# 566 KRISHNA COLONY NEAR BUS STAND NEW 
VEGETABLE MARKET ROAD TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66879 66891

9896420328MobileNo: 9466671239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL GARG SAROJ BALA

H.NO.72-A W.NO.12 NR HISAR RD.TOHANA

P/1678/2000PH/2510/2021

H.NO. 68/3 MEDICAL ENCLAVE OPP. MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL CHANDIGARH ROAD TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

66880 66892

9017147048MobileNo: 9729382239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL KUMAR SAROJ BALA

VPO JANDLI KALAN TEH.BHUNA FATEHABAD

P/3192/2015PH/134/2022

112/4 RAM NAGAR TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66881 66893

9466820474MobileNo: 9467029667MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL KUMAR SATBIR SINGH

VPO RATTA THEH TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

P/3494/2017PH/8159/2022

H NO 67/09 HARPAL CHOWK TOHANA 
FATEHABAD

66882 66894

8708714796MobileNo: 9728642246MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Saksham Gupta SATINDER  KAUR

VILL. TALWARI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

PH/7134/2022PH/10767/2025

# 81-A W NO 21 OLD MODEL TOWN TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

66883 66895

9354891548MobileNo: 8872630129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMEER SATISH CHANDER

H NO 265 WARD NO 18 SHIVA STREET RAVIDASS 
NAGAR, TOHANA

P/566/2008PH/3411/2022

# 447/10 NEAR UNION BANK CHANDIGARH ROAD 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66884 66896

9468407170MobileNo: 9354466322MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP SATISH KUMAR

WARD NO-7, JAIN STREET, NEAR SHASTRI BAZAR, 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/431/1979P/3613/2015

LEHRIAN TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

66885 66897

7700055100MobileNo: 9416344001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SATISH KUMAR

HARI SINGH SAINI MARG TEHSIL ROAD TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

P/340/2002PH/4472/2025

VPO INDACHHOI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66886 66898

9896093666MobileNo: 9354951854MobileNo:

2833/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SOHAN SINGH

H.NO.215/7,TULSI NAGAR,TOHANA

P/2102/2011P/1806/2008

R/O CANAL REST HOUSE BALIYALA HEAD 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66899 66911

9355629886MobileNo: 9355030001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATPAL SUBHASH

# 637/10 SAINI MOHALLA CHANDIGARH ROAD 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/3161/2008P/1673/2016

VPO DIWANA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. FATEHABAD

66900 66912

9728621193MobileNo: 9813660060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATPAL SINGLA SUBHASH CHANDER

# 241/18 JAMALPUR ROAD TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

P/332/1978P/137/1991

W.NO-19, SHAKTI NAGAR, TOHANA

66901 66913

9416345605MobileNo: 8607288335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAWAN SINGH SUBHASH CHANDER SETHI

# 566, KRISHNACOLONY NEAR BUS STAND 
TOHANA

P/497/1984P/1386/2002

VILL BIDAI PO DANGRA TEH-TOHANA. DISTT. 
FATEHBAD

66902 66914

9354334144MobileNo: 9896709107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAVDESH SUBHASH CHND GARG

SHOP NO.-77, NEW GRAIN MARKET, TOHANA 
FATEHABAD

P/771/1985PH/3658/2022

GUPTA COLONY TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66903 66915

9992263149MobileNo: 9354898601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALLU SUDARSHAN KUMAR JAIN

H.NO.6  WARD NO.2 RAILWAY ROAD TOHANA

P/137/1980PH/9303/2022

VPO JAMALPUR SHEIKHAN TEHSIL TOHANA

66904 66916

8683865705MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAMSHER SINGH SUKHCHAIN

VILL SIDHANI DIST FATEHABAD

PH/457/2025PH/696/2024

VPO LEHRIAN TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66905 66917

8607220071MobileNo: 9896011347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIKHA AGGARWAL SUMAN

VILL. SISAI KALI RAWAN TEHSIL HANSI DISTT. 
HISAR

PH/3594/2025P/1928/2018

H NO 39/10 OPP JAGANNATH PETROL PUMP 
CHAD RD TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66906 66918

8901119213MobileNo: 9306358686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHUBHAM SUMAN BALA

H NO 798/7 NR GURUDUARA TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

P/2386/2008PH/3954/2024

VPO AKANWALI TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66907 66919

7082358771MobileNo: 9467553983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHWETA KUMARI SUMIT

VILL. SAMAIN TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD-125120

PH/2460/2024PH/8162/2022

VPO DHARSUL KHURD TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66908 66920

8685030350MobileNo: 9350007058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOHAN LAL SUNDER SINGH

VPO DANGRA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/476/2009P/940/2015

# 1229,W.NO.1,KALYAN NAGAR, MANIANA 
ROAD, TOHANA, DISTT.FATEHABAD

66909 66921

9416378645MobileNo: 9812092103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOHAN LAL SUNIL ANEJA

H NO 257/6 GURDWARA GALI TOHANA

P/4308/2017PH/3252/2019

VILL LALUWAL PO AKANWALI TEHSIL TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

66910 66922

9992165537MobileNo: 9729520759MobileNo:

2834/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL BANSAL TARANDEEP SINGH

VPO AKANWALI TEHSIL TOHANA 
DISTT.FATEHABAD FATEHABAD

PH/5551/2025P/2395/1999

MODEL TOWN, K.NO. 87 TOHANA FATEHABAD

66923 66935

8901069907MobileNo: 9729931530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR TARSEM SINGH KAIRO

VPO SANIANA TEHSIL TOHANA

P/1306/2013P/1607/2000

H.NO.284/10, SAPRA MOHALLA 
TOHANA,DISTT.FATEHABAD,

66924 66936

9896111190MobileNo: 9466050159MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR TARUN BHATIA

456/6 NEAR GURUDWARA GALI OLD  SABZI 
MANDI TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/2416/2025PH/282/2022

H NO 518/3 NEAR HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL GUPTA 
COLONY TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66925 66937

8571072143MobileNo: 7495036410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURBHI JAIN TINKU SHARMA

VPO DHARSUL KALAN TEHSIL TOHANA 
FATEHABAD

P/1682/2016PH/6347/2022

197/5 PREM NAGAR RAILWAY ROAD TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

66926 66938

8570961099MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER SINGH UJJWAL GURDITTA

H.NO.444/8,NEAR RADHAY SHAM,MANDI 
TOHANA

P/7/2016PH/7440/2022

VPO SADHANWAS TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66927 66939

7508136656MobileNo: 9541894102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR VIJAY HARI PAL

VPO-GAJUWALA TEHSILTOHANA

P/442/2000P/812/1985

H.NO.-421/12, KRISHNA COLONY, HISAR RATIA 
ROAD, TOHANA

66928 66940

9729475656MobileNo: 9041114207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR VIJAY KRISHAN CHAUDHARY

# 1145/13  NR NEW TELEPHONE EXCHANGE AZAD 
NAGAR TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/828-A/1991P/1381/1998

# 169/6 RAM NAGAR TOHANA FATEHABAD

66929 66941

9817771317MobileNo: 9416037383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR

H NO 306-B/17 SHIVA STREET TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

P/539/1996P/1178/2008

H NO 506/07 JAMALPUR ROAD TOHANA TEHSIL 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

66930 66942

9896446028MobileNo: 9416420642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR

H NO. 680/14 GEETA COLONY TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

P/2015/2011P/2721/2008

VILL SAMAIN TEHSIL TOHANA

66931 66943

9466494922MobileNo: 9416533227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR VIJENDER SINGH NAIN

PLOT NO. 67, SUNDER NAGAR, TOHANA

P/1385/1999P/436/2011

H.NO.371 NEW MODEL TOWN TOHANA 
FATEHABAD

66932 66944

9315313921MobileNo: 9416083162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TANISH MEHTA VINOD KUMAR

VPO DAMKORA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/432/2024PH/4647/2025

H NO 33 FRIENDS COLONY TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66933 66945

8607555818MobileNo: 9729577707MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANYA VIRENDER KUMAR

H NO 206/05, J.K. SOAP WALI GALI PREM NAGAR, 
TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

P/913/2011PH/3311/2023

NEAR SBI MODEL TOWN JAKHAL MANDI DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66934 66946

8708788398MobileNo: 9355013500MobileNo:

2835/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - TOHANA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH

P/3535/2012

VPO-BOSTI TEHSIL TOHANA

66947

9728699006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH

PH/5322/2023

H NO 275 VPO DHARSUL KALAN TEHSIL TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

66948

7015219014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAL KUMAR

P/5751/2018

230/10 SAPRA MOHALLA TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

66949

8929987874MobileNo:

TOHANA concluded

2836/4855


